
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8055
9255

W390594
250 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -14
DIM 225/60-16 

 
BEG NOKIAN NORDMAN 5 102T=190

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB - Västerås
010-4974230

-

8055
9255

W390595
250 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -14
DIM 225/60-16 

 
BEG NOKIAN NORDMAN 5 102T=190

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB - Västerås
010-4974230

-

8050
9255

W40465 Övrigt Sommardäck -05
DIM 225/60-16 

 
98W 8MM

Södertälje Bil och Alldemo AB
08-55096165

-
A

8050
9255

W135595
495 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -02
DIM 225/60-16 

 
1ST 6MM

Ekholms Bildemontering AB
019-577088

-
A

8050
9255

W509190
750 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -11
DIM 225/60-16 

 
1ST GOOD YEAR EAGLE , NYTT

Atracco AB - Mönsterås
0499-49000

-
A

1647
9255

W5598
500 SEK

Chrysler 300M -00
DIM 225/60-16 

4D SED 3.5L V6 INJ AUT
LEV.UTAN FÄLG

US Ericsson Motor AB
0470-66601

14.370


